
NO. CODE COURSE SECTION LECTURERS DATE VENUE

21 October 2025 (Tuesday)

30 October 2025 (Thursday)

3 November 2025 (Monday)

17 November 2025 (Monday)

3 December 2025 (Wednesday)

8 November 2025 (Saturday)

16 November 2025 (Sunday)

7 December 2025 (Sunday)

14 December 2025 (Sunday)

20 December 2025 (Saturday)

21 October 2025 (Tuesday) Meeting Room 2, Level 1, BATC

30 October 2025 (Thursday) Seminar Room 3, Ground Floor, BATC

03 November 2025 (Monday)

17 November 2025 (Monday)

03 December 2025 (Wednesday)

18 December 2025 (Thursday)

26 October 2025 (Sunday) Computer Lab 4, Level 4, Menara Razak

08 November 2025 (Saturday) Seminar Room 3, Ground Floor, BATC

16 November 2025 (Sunday) Computer Lab 4, Level 4, Menara Razak

07 December 2025 (Sunday) Seminar Room, Ground Floor, PA3

14 December 2025 (Sunday) Lecture Room 1, Level 15, Menara Razak

20 December 2025 (Saturday) Cyberhub Room, Ground Floor, PA3

26 October 2025 (Sunday)

8 November 2025 (Saturday)

16 November 2025 (Sunday)

7 December 2025 (Sunday)

21 December 2025 (Sunday)

04

(Weekend)

Ts. DR. SATHIABAMA 

A/P T. THIRUGNANA

Information and 

Communication 

Technology Ethics 

and Society

URTS60333. ONLINE CLASS

ONLINE CLASS

Meeting Room 2, Level 1, BATC

04

(Weekend)

UNIVERSITY COURSE SCHEDULE SEMESTER 1, 2025/2026 SESSION
This schedule is for full research students (PhD and MPhil)

Environmental 

Ethics

03

(Weekdays)

Informatics in 

Society

DR. SYA AZMEELA 

SHARIFF

ASSOC. PROF. DR. 

NORAZLI OTHMAN
URTS60131.

2. URTS6023

04

(Weekend)

03

(Weekdays)


